

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.141051/2018 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) D.No(s).13901/2017

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-12-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR
Ms. Shashi Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arjun Harkauli, AOR
Mr. Vardaan Wankhoo, Adv.
Ms. Arunima Bishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.
Ms. Prerna Kumari, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.
for Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. Aditya Ranjan, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh, AOR
Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh, AOR

Mr. Romy Chacko, AOR
Mr. Awanish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR
Mr. Santosh Kumar-I, AOR
Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.141051/2018 is rejected.

(Kailash Chander)
Assistant Registrar

(Sarita Purohit)
AR-cum-PS